UPP Pipework Systems - Instructions For Use
Franklin Fueling Systems • 3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718 USA
Tel: +1 608 838 8786 • 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433 • www.franklinfueling.com
Issue code:	 ULI-01-02/11
File No:	 MH25274
408001001 Rev 1
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS

09.XX.YY.ZZ Reducer
10.XX.ZZ End cap
11.XX.ZZ Termination
12.XX.ZZ Coupling
13.XX.YY.ZZ Reducer with socket
49-XXX-YYY SC Termination
UPP Integral Primary / Secondary Pipe System
UPP Integral Primary / Secondary polyamide lined polyethylene pipe is designed for use with highly aggressive fuels, achieving zero or
near zero permeation.
UPP Normal Vent & Vapor Recovery Pipe System
UPP Extra polyamide lined polyethylene pipe is designed for use as NV & VR lines.
A wide range of fittings are available from Franklin Fueling Systems for UGN PS, NV & VR applications with UPP pipework. UPP pipe-
work should only be used with UPP fittings
UPP Pipe Codes Description Diameter Type Length
001.063.019V UL971 Pipe - Single wall  Vent/Vapor pipe 2" Stick 19’
001.075.063.028PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Stick 28’
001.075.063.033PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Stick 33’
001.075.063.038PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Stick 38’
001.075.063.100PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Coil 100’
001.075.063.165PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Coil 165’
001.090.019V UL971 Pipe - Single wall  Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 19’
001.110.090.019V UL971 Pipe - Double wall Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 19'
001.110.090.038V UL971 Pipe - Double wall Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 38'
001.063.050.028PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 1½" Coil 28'
001.063.050.033PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 1½" Coil 33'
001.063.050.165PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 1½" Coil 165'
001.110.090.019PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 3" Stick 19'
001.110.090.038PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 3" Stick 38'
001.125.110.019PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 4" Stick 19'
UPP Pipework Systems - Instructions For Use
Franklin Fueling Systems • 3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718 USA
Tel: +1 608 838 8786 • 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433 • www.franklinfueling.com
Issue code:	 ULI-01-02/11